
PLANNING • DESIC 

March 31,2016 
Project No: 
Invoice No: 

/ } - 3  

2011.519.03.1 
40643 

John Kottmann 
City of La Vista 
9900 Portal Road 
LaVista, NE 68128 

Project 2011.519.03.1 LaVista NE City of-Thompson Ck Outreach 
Professional Services through March 31. 2016 
Professional Personnel 

Landscape Architect 
Landscape Architect 
Project Coordinator 

Totals 
Total Labor 

Billing Limits 
Total Billings 

Limit 
Remaining 

Design of Storm Water Banners 

Hours 
4.00 
.50 

1.00 
5.50 

Current 
537.50 

Rate 
101.00 
99.00 
84.00 

Prior 
20,644.00 

Amount 
404.00 
49.50 
84.00 

537.50 

To-Date 
21,181.50 
39,300.00 
18,118.50 

Total this Invoice 

537.50 

$537.50 
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RDG Planning & Design 
301 Grand Avenue 
Des Moines, Iowa 50309 

Tel 515.288.3141 
Fax515.288.8631 www.rdgusa.com RDG IA Inc. 

http://www.rdgusa.com

