



A-3

March 31, 2016
 Project No: 2011.519.03.I
 Invoice No: 40643

John Kottmann
 City of La Vista
 9900 Portal Road
 LaVista, NE 68128

Project 2011.519.03.I LaVista NE City of - Thompson Ck Outreach

Professional Services through March 31, 2016

Professional Personnel

	Hours	Rate	Amount
Landscape Architect	4.00	101.00	404.00
Landscape Architect	.50	99.00	49.50
Project Coordinator	1.00	84.00	84.00
Totals	5.50		537.50
Total Labor			537.50

Billing Limits	Current	Prior	To-Date
Total Billings	537.50	20,644.00	21,181.50
Limit			39,300.00
Remaining			18,118.50
		Total this Invoice	\$537.50

Design of Storm Water Banners

O.K. to pay

BJMK 4-25-2016

02.43.0505

Consent Agenda 5/3/16 (pb)

